NEVSEHIR ACIGOL KARAPINAR 101 SOSYAL KONUT PROJESI HAK SAHIiBi BELIRLEME KURA GEKILISI

128
129
118
123
124
130
104

CERUEN )
2026000002316186
2026000001863977
2026000001690139
2026000002357648
2026000002232189
2026000001220129
2026000000251122
2026000002595442
202500592000003
2026000002508349
2026000002235803
2026000002616276
2026000001792611
2026000001883241
2026000000017525
2026000000792196
2026000000298156
2026000002656912
2026000000792448
202500592000001
2026000002239323
2026000002228672
2026000000792327
2026000001781252
2026000000792443
2026000002091581
2026000000792340
2026000000319572
2026000001116246
2026000000792166
2026000000566656
2026000001116252
2026000002249708
2026000002060805
2026000002063848
2026000000792207
2026000000017518
2026000001243694
2026000002390972
2026000002228671
2026000001147578
2026000000552824
2026000000396260
202500592000004
2026000002382868
2026000002219361
2026000002464869
2026000002542469
2026000001760867
2026000001929022
2026000001946953
2026000002567081
2026000000051960

Basvuru Turii
Gazi(Kibris,Kore)
Engelli

Engelli

Engelli

Engelli

Engelli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri

S**** A****
F****
B****
F****
F****
G**** N**
S******
A****
A**
A****
G*******
H****
A***
H******
s****
H****
A****
G*******
o****
H****
M*****
Z***
M*****
A**********
M******
i******
o****
O******
B*******
M***** A***
H******
S****
O***
H*****
E***
K****
M***** E***
S***

E***
R******
M******
R****
S***
B****
s****
B****
A*******
M***** E***
Y****
E****
i****
E***

S****

A****
T*****
A***
D****
s****
C*****
Y**
P****
B*****
D****
G****
D****
Y****
Y****
F****
A******
A*****
o****
A******
A***
D****
S****
K********
A*****
G****
U***
C***
U******
A******
K**
C*****
E****
Y****
Y*******
E****
K**
C******
A******
Y*****
o******
D****
T*****
D****
Y**
S****
T**

G**

Y*****
C*****
G****
T****

Y**

T***

3354*******
3401*******
6575*******
3400*******
3110*******
6321*******
4109*******
1437*******
2786*******
3601*******
2645*******
3475*******
3317*******
3324*******
2979*******
3891*******
3446*******
2852*******
3892*******
3536*******
3597*******
2915*******
2758*******
1752*******
3252*******
3988*******
1331*******
1356*******
1574*******
1112*******
3904*******
2937*******
3293*******
3199*******
6623*******
1926*******
1146*******
1139*******
1666*******
6626*******
1882*******
3006*******
1067*******
4099*******
6734*******
1131*******
3628*******
2826*******
3925*******
1280*******
3191*******
4103*******
3413*******

Durum CekilisSiraNo
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
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207
126
109
138
148
155
186
220
134
150
144
87

137

183
19
174
28
113

62

50

192
211
169
184
193
152
197
161
213
158
214
191
127
194
42

82

101
51

CERUER )

2026000002618257
2026000000792147
2026000000319573
2026000000286465
2026000001760859
2026000002575892
2026000001992130
2026000002270530
2026000002165215
2026000000792168
2026000000146015
2026000000792141
2026000000792208
2026000001883240
2026000002615293
202500592000006
2026000000792143
2026000000552808
2026000002091580
2026000001606913
2026000000017520
2026000000792321
2026000001800932
202500592000008
2026000001606953
2026000001563982
2026000000792382
2026000000792365
2026000000792331
2026000000108442
2026000001968013
2026000002387784
2026000001220130
2026000001869750
2026000001980402
2026000000792174
2026000002138179
2026000000792394
2026000002450034
2026000000792350
2026000002456045
2026000001958344
2026000002390971
2026000002008008
2026000002448807
2026000002011743
2026000002582613
2026000000108453

Basvuru Turii

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Diger

Engelli

Geng

Geng

Diger

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Geng

Engelli

Diger

Engelli

Diger

Emekli

Diger

Emekli

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Engelli

Geng

Geng

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Diger

Emekli

Geng

Geng

Geng

R*****
R******
H****
T*****
F****
Z***
F****
M*******
Y****

i**
M*****
F****
M******
B****
o***
A***
i*****
A*********
F*******
O***
Y****
F*****
F*****
M*****
K****
H****
M******
O***
V***** N**
B****
M***** A**
A***
i*******
K****
L*****
A****
E*****
A****
H*****
G****
D*****
H****
S***
Y****
F****
H****
M*******

V****

G****
C******
U***
Y*****
Y**

i***
o***
T*****
G****
S****
M****
A******
Y*******
G****
G****
D****
B*****
C*****
U***
Y**
o******
A******
Y****
G****
G****
S****
K*******
B*****
o******
E****
K******
C*****
S****
C***
Y****
C******
D****
C***
F****
T*****

C**

B*****

Y**

K****
Y**
G*****
i***

C*****

2755*******
3828*******
3972*******
2848*******
4115*******
6602*******
2680*******
1959*******
2624*******
5809*******
1448*******
2804*******
3239*******
2894*******
2631*******
3592*******
2601*******
3907*******
1028*******
4135*******
4083*******
1148*******
1035*******
2657*******
4095*******
2899*******
3156*******
2777*******
6442*******
6623*******
2723*******
3930*******
2884*******
2613*******
3264*******
4070*******
5738*******
3767*******
2825*******
4028*******
6182*******
2771*******
4102*******
3119*******
4104*******
4941*******
3102*******
1578*******

Durum CekilisSiraNo
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101



